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Petrus
(85-0041)

Imposing and elegant cabinet featuring
Daliesque legs beautifully balanced by
the signature Silk-cut feature, expertly
hand-carved into the sides of the
doors.

FINISHING OPTIONS

Black Lacquer/Black Lacquer/20th Century Silver Leaf
White Lacquer/White Lacquer/Valentino Red
Ivoire Lacquer/Ivoire Lacquer/21st Century Gold Leaf
Tabac
Espresso/Black Matte/Valentino Red
Java Café Varnish/Black Matte/Valentino Red
Special Finish

TOP

Nero Absoluto
Collage Marble

SIZE

W203 x D52 x H90 cm / W80 x D20 x H35 inches

ADDITIONAL INFO

Interior in Red Valentino Lacquer

Marble's natural features include
veining, color variations, and patterns
that contribute to its authenticity.
Images serve as a general
representation, and actual products
may differ in pattern and veining due
to natural variations.

PRICE LIST: PRICE

CODE PRICE

85-0041 INQUIRE
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PACKAGING, WEIGHTS & MEASURES

DIMENSION VOLUME WEIGHT PACKAGE
TYPE

NOTES

(cm)

W221 x D74 x H118 cm
W221 x D74 x H107 cm
W221 x D74 x H108 cm
W221 x D74 x H117 cm

(inches)

W87 x D29 x H46 "
W87 x D29 x H42 "
W87 x D29 x H43 "
W87 x D29 x H46 "

1.93 m³
1.75 m³
1.77 m³
1.91 m³

68.13 ft³
61.78 ft³
62.48 ft³
67.42 ft³

226 kg
181 kg
212 kg
215 kg

497.2 lbs
398.2 lbs
466.4 lbs
473 lbs

Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate

Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate

AF
FCL
LCL
SA

AF
FCL
LCL
SA
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Please note, the finishing and fabric colour references printed are purely indicative.
The blueprints are for representation only, and not to a particular scale.
Christopher Guy reserves the right to modify the product information as required, without any prior notice.
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