



85-0041

Petrus (85-0041)

Imposing and elegant cabinet featuring Daliesque legs beautifully balanced by the signature Silk-cut feature, expertly hand-carved into the sides of the doors.



FINISHING OPTIONS

Black Lacquer/Black Lacquer/20th Century Silver Leaf
White Lacquer/White Lacquer/Valentino Red
Ivoire Lacquer/Ivoire Lacquer/21st Century Gold Leaf
Tabac
Espresso/Black Matte/Valentino Red
Java Café Varnish/Black Matte/Valentino Red
Special Finish

TOP

Nero Assoluto
Collage Marble

ADDITIONAL INFO

Interior in Red Valentino Lacquer

Marble's natural features include veining, color variations, and patterns that contribute to its authenticity. Images serve as a general representation, and actual products may differ in pattern and veining due to natural variations.

SIZE

W203 x D52 x H90 cm / W80 x D20 x H35 inches

PRICE LIST: PRICE

CODE

85-0041

PRICE

INQUIRE



BLUEPRINTS



PACKAGING, WEIGHTS & MEASURES

DIMENSION	VOLUME	WEIGHT	PACKAGE TYPE	NOTES
<i>(cm)</i>				
W221 x D74 x H118 cm	1.93 m ³	226 kg	Crate	AF
W221 x D74 x H107 cm	1.75 m ³	181 kg	Crate	FCL
W221 x D74 x H108 cm	1.77 m ³	212 kg	Crate	LCL
W221 x D74 x H117 cm	1.91 m ³	215 kg	Crate	SA
<i>(inches)</i>				
W87 x D29 x H46 "	68.13 ft ³	497.2 lbs	Crate	AF
W87 x D29 x H42 "	61.78 ft ³	398.2 lbs	Crate	FCL
W87 x D29 x H43 "	62.48 ft ³	466.4 lbs	Crate	LCL
W87 x D29 x H46 "	67.42 ft ³	473 lbs	Crate	SA

Please note, the finishing and fabric colour references printed are purely indicative.
The blueprints are for representation only, and not to a particular scale.

Christopher Guy reserves the right to modify the product information as required, without any prior notice.

Copyright © 2000 - 2024 Christopher Guy. All Rights Reserved.

(Downloaded on 26 April 2024)